Towamencin Township Board of Supervisors Work Session September 8, 2021 7:30 p.m.

1	$C\Delta II$	TO	ORDER

- 2. PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
- 3. PRESENTATION
 - 3.1 Swearing-in New Police Officer John Tomaszewski
- 4. OPENING COMMENTS
- 5. PUBLIC COMMENTS
- 6. APPROVAL OF MINUTES
 - 6.1 August 25, 2021
- 7. ZONING, SUBDIVISION, & LAND DEVELOPMENT
 - 7.1 Resolution 21-26: Preliminary Plan Approval Dock Woods Health Care Expansion
- 8. OLD BUSINESS
- 9. NEW BUSINESS
 - 9.1 Declaration of Disaster Emergency
 - 9.2 Township Emergency Radios Purchase
 - 9.3 Resolution 21-27: Minimum Municipal Obligation Police Pension Plan
 - 9.4 Resolution 21-28: Minimum Municipal Obligation Non-Uniform Pension Plan
 - 9.5 Resolution 21-29: Min. Municipal Obligation Non-Uniform Employee Money Purchase Pension Plan
- 10. ADJOURNMENT

Next Available Resolution: 21-Next Available Ordinance: 21-